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QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Outcome 2: Higher productivity, higher pay workplace Output Group 2.2: Workplace relations implementation

Output 2.2.4: Workplace Relations Services

Question Number: W216-04
Question:
Senator Collins asked in writing:

Of these matters, how many involved recovery of unpaid monies of:
(a) less than $1,000
(b) between $1,000 and $5,000
(©) between $5,000 and $10,000
(d) over $10,000.

Answer:
(a) 234
(b) 126
(©) 19

d 0

